
Mercyhurst (3-1) -vs- Walsh (1-3)
3/9/2022 at North Canton, Ohio (Larry Staudt Field)

 
 

 
 
Mercyhurst Goals: Victoria Gottoroff (4); Molly Meegan (3); Maggie Newton (2); Amanda Bailey (2); Lauren Cain (1); Julia Ruscio (1);
MacKenzie Murphy (1); Rachel Hirst (1) 
Assists: Victoria Gottoroff (1) 
 
Walsh Goals: Lindsay Hindman (4); Hannah McFeeters (3); Chloe Tatlow (1); Melinda Maers (1) 
Assists: Isabella Kelty (1); Grace Andreski (1); Hannah McFeeters (1); Rachel Black (1); Ellen Lawrence (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Larry Staudt Field
Penalties: Taylor Nagy 1st/09:33; Meghan Nasman 1st/03:31; Maggie Newton 3rd/08:47
Officials: Tyler Stotsky

Date: 3/9/2022
Attendance: 79

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Mercyhurst 3 6 5 1 15
Walsh 5 0 2 2 9

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Mercyhurst 7 11 6 5 29
Walsh 9 0 7 8 24

Shots On Goal
Mercyhurst 0 0 0 0 0
Walsh 0 0 0 0 0

Saves
Mercyhurst 2 0 3 4 9
Walsh 0 3 1 4 8

Turnovers
Mercyhurst 4 3 3 5 15
Walsh 1 6 2 5 14

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Mercyhurst 3-3 5-5 3-3 5-6 16-17
Walsh 3-4 4-6 2-3 7-8 16-21

Ground Balls
Mercyhurst 3 5 2 4 14
Walsh 5 7 1 9 22

Face Offs
Mercyhurst 0 0 0 0 0
Walsh 0 0 0 0 0

Extra Man Opportunities
Mercyhurst 0 0 0 0 0-0
Walsh 0 0 0 0 2-0



Mercyhurst 15

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
2 Stephanie Vanriper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Megan Millard 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 - -
13 Maggie Newton 2 0 2 6 2 1 1 - -
19 Molly Meegan 3 0 3 3 1 0 0 - -
21 Kenzie Schroeder 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
25 Kaitlyn Lippert 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 - -
27 Victoria Gottoroff 4 1 5 4 0 2 0 - -
33 Julia Ruscio 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 - -
38 Marissa Comerate 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
40 MacKenzie Murphy 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
41 Rachel Hirst 1 0 1 3 3 5 0 - -
42 Hailey McCarty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6 Meghan Nasman 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
7 Kiana Francis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Lauren Cain 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
16 Amanda Bailey 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 - -
23 Tori Sullivan 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
34 Kiera Boettcher 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 - -
45 Sarah Kaska 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

Totals 15 1 16 29 14 15 6 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
25 Kaitlyn Lippert 60:00 9 9 W



Walsh 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
2 Halle Kotulock 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 - -
4 Isabella Kelty 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - -
7 Grace Andreski 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 - -
8 Hannah McFeeters 3 1 4 7 1 1 1 - -
9 Sarah Shepard 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
14 Rachel Black 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 - -
19 Ellen Lawrence 0 1 1 0 2 3 0 - -
22 Taylor Nagy 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
23 Madison Bays 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
24 Melinda Maers 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
26 Mallory Miller 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 - -
99 Kathleen Mendenhall 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
3 Kaytlyn Tokar 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
6 Lindsay Hindman 4 0 4 7 2 3 0 - -
13 Grace Santee 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
18 Tanisha Steele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Chloe Tatlow 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 - -
25 Katie Coomes 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

Totals 9 5 14 24 22 14 7 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
99 Kathleen Mendenhall 60:00 15 8 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By MER-WLAX WALSH
1st 14:05 Melinda Maers Unassisted 0 1
1st 12:31 Lindsay Hindman Unassisted 0 2
1st 11:34 Lindsay Hindman Unassisted 0 3
1st 05:56 Victoria Gottoroff Unassisted 1 3
1st 04:58 Hannah McFeeters Ellen Lawrence 1 4
1st 02:12 Lindsay Hindman (UP) Isabella Kelty 1 5
1st 01:04 Amanda Bailey Unassisted 2 5
1st 00:39 Rachel Hirst Unassisted 3 5
2nd 12:36 Molly Meegan Unassisted 4 5
2nd 08:27 Julia Ruscio Unassisted 5 5
2nd 07:39 Victoria Gottoroff Unassisted 6 5
2nd 06:38 Maggie Newton Victoria Gottoroff 7 5
2nd 01:32 Maggie Newton Unassisted 8 5
2nd 00:54 Victoria Gottoroff Unassisted 9 5
3rd 13:51 Hannah McFeeters Unassisted 9 6
3rd 11:53 Amanda Bailey Unassisted 10 6
3rd 10:53 Molly Meegan Unassisted 11 6
3rd 08:08 Hannah McFeeters (UP) Rachel Black 11 7
3rd 05:18 Victoria Gottoroff Unassisted 12 7
3rd 03:37 MacKenzie Murphy Unassisted 13 7
3rd 01:02 Molly Meegan Unassisted 14 7
4th 07:43 Chloe Tatlow Hannah McFeeters 14 8
4th 05:19 Lindsay Hindman Grace Andreski 14 9
4th 02:51 Lauren Cain (DN) Unassisted 15 9

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 09:33 WALSH Taylor Nagy 00:00
1st 03:31 MER-WLAX Meghan Nasman 00:00
3rd 08:47 MER-WLAX Maggie Newton 00:00


